La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality

Building Permit Statistics Year to Date Report for June

2024

2023

2022

Agricultural - Accessory
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations
Agricultural - New

Commerical - Addition / Alterations
Commerical - New

Industrial - Addition / Alterations
Industrial - New

Institutional - Addition / Alterations
Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

Residential - Accessory

Residential - Addition / Alterations

Residential - Dwelling Units

Total Construction Value

Total Number of Permits Issued
Total Dwelling Units Created
Total Permit Fees Collected

$1,507,000.00
$203,000.00
$5,635,000.00
$1,305,000.00
$3,575,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$36,000.00
$1,497,500.00
$723,500.00

$21,615,000.00

$2,973,000.00
$150,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$55,000.00
$400,000.00
$150,000.00
$437,000.00
$4,622,000.00
$120,000.00
$12,008.00
$1,689,000.00
$2,276,000.00

$8,997,000.00

$2,675,300.00
$680,000.00
$0.00
$152,000.00
$800,000.00
$100,000.00
$14,031,250.00
$8,650,000.00
$60,000.00
$249,500.00
$1,372,700.00
$734,000.00

$18,568,000.00

$1,045,000.00
$795,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$398,000.00
$3,625,000.00
$0.00
$7,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$20,000.00
$2,315,600.00
$1,053,000.00

$19,359,000.00

$340,000.00
$40,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,550,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$34,000.00
$908,750.00
$416,500.00

$8,727,000.00

$36,115,000.00
133
79

$275,812.44

$26,881,008.00
118
28

$174,108.38

$48,072,750.00
150
94

$291,058.64

$32,618,100.00
175
69

$243,010.56

$12,016,250.00
121
36

$98,617.78

Nov 7, 2024



