La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality Building Permit Statistics Year to Date Report for June

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
Agricultural - Accessory	\$1,507,000.00	\$2,973,000.00	\$2,675,300.00	\$1,045,000.00	\$340,000.00
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations	\$203,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$680,000.00	\$795,000.00	\$40,000.00
Agricultural - New	\$5,635,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$4,000,000.00	\$0.00
Commerical - Addition / Alterations	\$1,305,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$152,000.00	\$398,000.00	\$0.00
Commerical - New	\$3,575,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$3,625,000.00	\$1,550,000.00
Industrial - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Industrial - New	\$0.00	\$437,000.00	\$14,031,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.00
Institutional - Addition / Alterations	\$8,000.00	\$4,622,000.00	\$8,650,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Institutional - New	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	\$36,000.00	\$12,008.00	\$249,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$34,000.00
Residential - Accessory	\$1,497,500.00	\$1,689,000.00	\$1,372,700.00	\$2,315,600.00	\$908,750.00
Residential - Addition / Alterations	\$723,500.00	\$2,276,000.00	\$734,000.00	\$1,053,000.00	\$416,500.00
Residential - Dwelling Units	\$21,615,000.00	\$8,997,000.00	\$18,568,000.00	\$19,359,000.00	\$8,727,000.00
Total Construction Value	\$36,115,000.00	\$26,881,008.00	\$48,072,750.00	\$32,618,100.00	\$12,016,250.00
Total Number of Permits Issued	133	118	150	175	121
Total Dwelling Units Created	79	28	94	69	36
Total Permit Fees Collected	\$275,812.44	\$174,108.38	\$291,058.64	\$243,010.56	\$98,617.78